Liquid level glasses,
type LLG 185 - 1550
REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING Technical leafl et
2  RD6DB302 → DKRCI.PD.GG0.A1.02 / 520H0855  Danfoss A/S (RC-CMS / MWA), 11 - 2005
Technical leafl et Liquid level glasses, type LLG 185 - 1550
Introduction
Features

 Danfoss A/S (RC-CMS / MWA), 11 - 2005 RD6DB302 → DKRCI.PD.GG0.A1.02 / 520H0855 7
Technical leaflet Liquid level glasses, type LLG 185 - 1550
Ordering How to order
The table below is used to identify liquid level
glasses required.
Please note that the type codes only serve to
identify the liquid level glasses, some of which
may not form part of the standard product range.
For further information please contact your local
Danfoss Sales Company.
Type codesExample for type codes
 LLG 740 SF Valve type LLG Liquid Level Glass
Nominal size in mm Combined by:
185 DN 185
335 DN 335
590 DN 590 LLG 185 + LLG 335
740 DN 740
995 DN 995 LLG 185 + LLG 740
1145 DN 1145 LLG 335 + LLG 740
1550 DN 1550 LLG 740 + LLG 740
Equipment - Safety system and welding nipples
F Safety system and sight adapter
S Safety system and stop valves (SNV-ST)
SF Safety system, stop valves (SNV-ST) and sight adapter
Important!
Where products need to be certified according
to specific certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information
should be included at the time of order.
Liquid level glasses - LLG
With safety system and welding nipples
Length
Type Code no.
mm in.
185 7¼ LLG 185 2512+049
335 13¼ LLG 335 2512+050
590 23¼ LLG 590 2512+051
740 29¼ LLG 740 2512+052
995 39¼ LLG 995 2512+053
1145 45 LLG 1145 2512+054
1550 61 LLG 1550 2512+055
Liquid level glasses for insulating - LLG F
With safety system and sight adapter
Length
Type Code no.
mm in.
185 7¼ LLG 185 F 2512+078
335 13¼ LLG 335 F 2512+079
590 23¼ LLG 590 F 2512+080
740 29¼ LLG 740 F 2512+081
995 39¼ LLG 995 F 2512+082
1145 45 LLG 1145 F 2512+083
1550 61 LLG 1550 F 2512+084
Liquid level glasses - LLG S
With safety system and stop valves (SNV-ST)
Length
Type Code no.
mm in.
185 7¼ LLG 185 S 2512+056
335 13¼ LLG 335 S 2512+057
590 23¼ LLG 590 S 2512+058
740 29¼ LLG 740 S 2512+059
995 39¼ LLG 995 S 2512+060
1145 45 LLG 1145 S 2512+061
1550 61 LLG 1550 S 2512+062
Liquid level glasses for insulating - LLG SF
With safety system, stop valves (SNV-ST)
and sight adapter
Length
Type Code no.
mm in.
185 7¼ LLG 185 SF 2512+066
335 13¼ LLG 335 SF 2512+067
590 23¼ LLG 590 SF 2512+068
740 29¼ LLG 740 SF 2512+069
995 39¼ LLG 995 SF 2512+070
1145 45 LLG 1145 SF 2512+071
1550 61 LLG 1550 SF 2512+072
8  RD6DB302 → DKRCI.PD.GG0.A1.02 / 520H0855  Danfoss A/S (RC-CMS / MWA), 11 - 2005
Technical leaflet Liquid level glasses, type LLG 185 - 1550